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Rnk No.
1 704
2 707
3 712
4 710
5 706
6 740
7 703
8 702
9 736
10 709
11 719
12 701
13 739
14 720
15 721
16 737
17 718
18 713
19 727

20 735

21 738

Entrant

MARTINS NICOLAS

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
Zanchi Motorsport

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
ROMEO GIOVANNI

GAMOTO SRL

ITALCORSE RACING TEAM
ESPOSITO PAOLO

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
FULGORI ALBERTO
D'Ortensio Carlo

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE
KidiX Driver Performance
INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM
LA MOTORSPORT

DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAM
Zanchi Motorsport

Modena Kart

IPK Official Racing Team

LA MOTORSPORT

Nation
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Driver

CORONEL ROCCO
KUZHNINI TIZIANO
FERRARI RICCARDO
PANCOTTI FILIPPO

CAMPOS LORENZO INGLES GOM

ROMEO CHRISTIAN
JIANG HOU ZAI DARREN
MIZZONI DAVIDE
ESPOSITO LUCA
PICCOLO GIUSEPPE
FULGORI ALBERTO JR.
D'ORTENSIO ANGELO
NARDELLI MARIACHIARA
BATTIG CHIARA
HATTEMER FLORENTIN
LAMBRETON RICARDO
SAVELEV MAKAR
ZASOV GEORGIY

SUN ANZHE
PASQUINETTI LUCAS
MALO JUVERA MATEO
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Equipment

Red Speed / IAME / MG
Tony Kart / IAME / MG
Tony Kart / IAME / MG
Tony Kart / IAME / MG
Tony Kart / IAME / MG
Tony Kart / IAME / MG
Tony Kart / IAME / MG
ITALCORSE / IAME / MG
Parolin / IAME / MG

KR /1AME / MG
KOSMIC / IAME / MG
IPK/IAME / MG

KR /1AME / MG

KR/ 1AME / MG
INTREPID / IAME / MG
Falcon / IAME / MG
Drago Corse / IAME / MG
Tony Kart / IAME / MG
Parolin / IAME / MG
IPK/ IAME / MG

Falcon / IAME / MG
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WSK Open Series Rnd3 - Castelletto (ITA) 13-16/04/2023
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